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199512070003
49951

12/07/1995
09:09:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49961

12/07/1995
09:09:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49941

12/07/1995
09:09:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49991

12/07/1995
09:09:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49971

12/07/1995
09:09:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49981

12/07/1995
09:09:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50001

12/07/1995
09:09:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50011

12/07/1995
09:09:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50021

12/07/1995
09:09:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50041

12/07/1995
09:09:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50031

12/07/1995
09:09:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50301

12/07/1995
09:31:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199306220001
81711

199512070003
50291

12/07/1995
09:31:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50321

12/07/1995
09:31:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199402090000
45021



199512070003
50311

12/07/1995
09:31:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199309180002
87451

199512070003
50271

12/07/1995
09:31:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50281

12/07/1995
09:31:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50261

12/07/1995
09:31:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50331

12/07/1995
09:31:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403290001
01381

199512070003
50381

12/07/1995
09:31:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408260002
65681

199512070003
50411

12/07/1995
09:31:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412020003
54861

199512070003
50391

12/07/1995
09:31:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408100002
50511

199512070003
50361

12/07/1995
09:31:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199406170001
94731

199512070003
50421

12/07/1995
09:31:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412060003
58711

199512070003
50351

12/07/1995
09:31:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403310001
04801

199512070003
50371

12/07/1995
09:31:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408040002
43731

199512070003
50341

12/07/1995
09:31:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403230000
94911

199512070003
50401

12/07/1995
09:31:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199410120003
09521

199512070003
50431

12/07/1995
09:31:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199501110000
09311

199512070003
50451

12/07/1995
09:31:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199504050000
87261


