nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99512070003 19951	12/07/1995 09:09:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 9961	12/07/1995 09:09:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 9941	12/07/1995 09:09:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 9991	12/07/1995 09:09:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 9971	12/07/1995 09:09:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 9981	12/07/1995 09:09:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 0001	12/07/1995 09:09:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 50011	12/07/1995 09:09:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 0021	12/07/1995 09:09:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 0041	12/07/1995 09:09:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 0031	12/07/1995 09:09:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 0301	12/07/1995 09:31:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199306220001 81711	
99512070003 0291	12/07/1995 09:31:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
99512070003 0321	12/07/1995 09:31:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199402090000 45021	

199512070003 50311	12/07/1995 09:31:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199309180002 37451	
199512070003 50271	12/07/1995 09:31:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50281	12/07/1995 09:31:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50261	12/07/1995 09:31:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50331	12/07/1995 09:31:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403290001 01381	
199512070003 50381	12/07/1995 09:31:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408260002 65681	
199512070003 50411	12/07/1995 09:31:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199412020003 54861	
199512070003 50391	12/07/1995 09:31:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408100002 50511	
199512070003 50361	12/07/1995 09:31:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199406170001 94731	
199512070003 50421	12/07/1995 09:31:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199412060003 58711	
199512070003 50351	12/07/1995 09:31:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403310001 04801	
199512070003 50371	12/07/1995 09:31:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408040002 13731	
199512070003 50341	12/07/1995 09:31:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403230000 94911	
199512070003 50401	12/07/1995 09:31:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199410120003 09521	
199512070003 50431	12/07/1995 09:31:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199501110000)9311	
199512070003 50451	12/07/1995 09:31:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199504050000 37261	